

16.01.2026
Court No.22
DL/Item No.-17
[Milan]

CRR 4322 of 2025

In the matter of:

**NAUSHED ALIAS DIPAK HARI
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ANR**

State is represented but none appears to represent the
Kolkata Municipal Corporation.

Let this matter appear on 30th January, 2026.

(Uday Kumar, J.)